Excellent/Master | Christian Eckhoff

Master Preferred

4002 Q-Tee
4003 Gibbs
4004 Mike

Master

8001 Dazzle
8015 Daizy
8027 Teddi
8016 Bacc
8019 Grip
8023 Bug
8030 Jesse
8008 Toby
8013 Ari
8007 Baxter
8020 Ty
8038 Silly Sally

Excellent

8031 Prudence
8003 Hana
8025 Lance

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles, Inc.
Friday, August 30, 2019

- JWW Class Scores

Course Yardage: 132 courseTime: 48
04 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E
Chinese Crested Patty Wiedeman 0:38:81 100 1st L1 L 9 0 0 0 0 0
West Highland White Terrier Mary Ann Neal 0:45:58 100 2nd [ [J 2 0 0 0 0 0
Chihuahua Stephen Carazo 0:37:20 NQ L o 0O 1 ©O 0 O
Course Yardage: 132  course Time: 43
08 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W F E
Papillon Lee Kusek 0:27:71 100 1st [ 15 0 0 0 0 0
Papillon Alan Rowley 0:28:51 100 2nd 14 0 0 O 0 o0
Norwich Terrier Carolyn Hudson 0:41:27 100 3rd [ [ 1 0 0 0 0 0
Chinese Crested Pam Metzger 0:41:49 100 4th [ 1 0 0 0 0 0
Chinese Crested Patty Wiedeman 0:42:46 100 [ 0 0 0 0 0 0
Miniature Schnauzer Marian Drake 0:42:64 100 [ 0 0O 0 ©O 0 O
Papillon Lee Kusek No Time NO L] N 0 1 2 1 1
Russell Terrier Laura Turner 0:41:08 NO Q L O 0 0 0 4 0
West Highland White Terrier  Jeannie Luntz 0:42:16 NQ E o o 1 1 1 0
Cardigan Welsh Corgi Karen Hodge 0:43:55 NOQ E OO 0 0 0 1 0
Norwich Terrier Carolyn Hudson 0:59:06 NO Q O O 48 1 0 0 0
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Libby Marsh 0:66:00 NO [] . 69 2 0 0 0
Course Yardage: 132 courseTime: 43
08 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
Cardigan Welsh Corgi Karen Hodge 0:28:67 NO E 0o 0 0 0 4 0
Papillon Alan Rowley 0:37:20 NO [ OO 0o 1 1 1 0
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Dana Ryan 0:57:95 NQ Q O 42 0 1 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Christian Eckhoff

138  course Time:

Master Preferred

12005
12004
12023
12022
12013
12030
12038
12037
12012
12014

Spree
Duffy
Trooper
Rookey
Zeev
Race

Milo
Edith Ann
Recon

Katie

Course Yardage:

12 inch

Shetland Sheepdog Lisa Hill
Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Ward

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Beverly Silverman
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Lynn Berker
Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Tilben-Salisbu
Keeshond Kris Arnds

Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Tilben-Salisbu
Standard Schnauzer Carol Karas
Australian Cattle Dog Stephen Carazo

Miniature American Shepherd Melinda Dayhuff

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles, Inc.
- JWW Class Scores

Friday, August 30, 2019

FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E
0:27:42 100 st L) L1 16 0 0 O 0 0
0:29:83 100 2nd 14 0 0 0 0 0
0:36:15 100 3ard [0 7 0 0 O 0 o0
0:43:55 100 ath U O 0 0 0 O 0 0
ABSENT L O 0 0 O 0 o0
ABSENT ! O 0 0 0 0 0
ABSENT L O 0 0 O 0 0
No Time NQ [ O 0 1 ©0 0 1
0:45:56 NOQ [ i 3 0 0 0 0
0:47:85 NQ [ O 9 1 0 0 o0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Christian Eckhoff

Master

12021 Dandini
12041 Tink
12025 Crystal
12011 Boo Weekly
12036 Panda
12017 Kassie
12042 Forrest
12040 Crystal
12035 Dodger
12026 Hope
12028 Amy
12018 Zippy
12039 Burst

Excellent

12006 Sage

12 inch

Border Terrier
Cocker Spaniel
Chinese Crested
Chinese Crested

Chinese Crested

Course Yardage:

Alan lzumi
Steve Herwig
Michelle Kiernan
Patty Wiedeman

Karen Dickinson

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Nicole Carazo

Chinese Crested
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Italian Greyhound

Chinese Crested

12 inch

Shetland Sheepdog

Gary Dickinson
Stephen Herwig
Heather Ransdell
Paula Herwig
Nadira Banik
Tawn Sinclair
Pam Metzger

Course Yardage:

Tawn

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles, Inc.
- JWW Class Scores

132 Course Time:

Friday, August 30, 2019

FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W F E
0:29:59 100 1st 11 0 0 O 0 0
0:30:08 100 2nd 10 0 0 0 0 0
0:40:45 100 3rd [ 0 0 0 O 0 o0
0:40:66 100 4th [] 0 0 0 O 0 0
0:40:68 100 [] 0 0 O 0 0
0:41:67 100 [ 0 0 O 0 o0
No Time NQ L1 i 0 0 1 0 1
0:30:44 NQ [ O 0 0 1 0 0
0:35:53 NOQ [ Hp 0 0 O 1 0
0:47:53 NQ [ O 18 0 1 0 o0
0:51:96 NQ [ i 30 0 0 0 0
0:54:17 NQ L OO 39. 0 O 0 O
0:54:88 NO L1 O 39 0 0 0 0

132 Course Time: 41

FAULTS l
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
ABSENT L) L O 0 0 O 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Christian Eckhoff

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles, Inc.

Friday, August 30, 2019

- JWW Class Scores

144 Course Time:

Master Preferred

16007
16021
16012
16031
16008
16039
16024
16036

Cannon
Dixie
Weegie
Kwik
Zephyr
Tobie
Peete
Miss Millie

16 inch

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Portuguese Water Dog

Course Yardage:

Nancy Gast
Ellen R. Green
Nancy Giltner
Libby Marsh
Kara Trummel
Elicia Calhoun
Sandy Maher
Heather Kelly

Time Score Q

Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH Time

0:26:39 100 1st
0:29:07 100 2nd
0:31:72 100 3rd
0:37:61 100 ¥ ath
No Time NO [
0:23:33 NQ [
0:26:67 NO [
0:55:82 NQ [

] &I K] [

OO 0o

[]

R R A A

16
13
11

5

FAULTS

R W F E

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1
0 1 1 2 0
0 0 0 1 0
36 0 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Christian Eckhoff

Master

16013
16014
16034
16011
16049
16020
16057
16030
16045
16056
16018
16043
16033
16001
16029
16046
16004
16015
16038
16055
16054
16048
16037
16006

TALENT
Promise
Rowan
Abbie
Nikki
Dany
Eddie
Dorie
Soph
Tuam-Killarn
Tasha
Lance
Miko
Tye
Rhythm
Rave
Echo
Anya
Dashell
Roo
Yeager
Taylor
Loki
Dazzy

16 inch

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd

Pumi

Brittany

Brittany
Manchester Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Baseniji

Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Keeshond

Smooth Fox Terrier

Keeshond

Shannon Miller
Stephanie Spyr
Stephen Carazo
Pamela Johnson
Jeanette Ivie
Katherine Ogden
MJ Turner

MJ Turner
Michelle Kiernan
Suzanne Herrick

Tawn Sinclair

Barbara Tilben-Salisbu

Alyce Sumita

Kris Arnds

Lynn Berker

Ann Grimes

Tawn Sinclair
Nicole Carazo
Barbara Demko
Kathleen Claycomb
Kris Arnds

Annette Ankele

Carol Blair

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Donna Murdoch

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles, Inc.
- JWW Class Scores

Friday, August 30, 2019

FAULTS

Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time

138  course Time: 39
Time Score Q
0:22:89 100 1st
0:24:09 100 2nd
0:24:72 100 3rd
0:26:57 100 ¥ ath
0:27:85 100
0:28:32 100
0:32:08 100
0:33:25 100
0:34:80 100
0:36:12 100
0:39:34 100

ABSENT L
No Time NO LI
No Time NQ Q
No Time NO [
No Time NQ Q
No Time NO [
0:31:03 NO LI
0:32:84 NQ [
0:36:20 NQ L
0:43:72 NQ [
0:44:32 No L
0:45:11 NO [
0:46:89 NQ [
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Excellent/Master | Christian Eckhoff

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles, Inc.
Friday, August 30, 2019 - JWW Class Scores

Course Yardage:

Excellent Preferred 16 inch
16058 Violet Golden Retriever Julia Wolfe
16067 Jade Border Collie Jeannette Walder
Course Yardage:
Excellent 16 inch

16027 Favor All American Dog/Mixed Bree Geri Hernandez

144  course Time: 43
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
0:37:09 100 1st [ L 0 0 O
0:45:62 NO [ O O 6 3 3 0 0
138 course Time: 39
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
0:38:42 NO [ L O 0 2 2 2 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Christian Eckhoff

Master Preferred

20011 Strider
20026 Victor
20041 MO
20058 Vaden
20010 Crickett

Course Yardage:

20 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Belgian Tervuren

Poodle

Poodle

Doberman Pinscher

Hayley J Mack
Kai Degner
Kim Kane
Kirsten Penn

Nancy Ledyard

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles, Inc.
- JWW Class Scores

Friday, August 30, 2019

144 Course Time: 46

FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E
0:30:14 100 1st ] 15 0 0 0 0 0
0:31:64 100 2nd 14 0 0 O 0 o0
0:38:28 100 3rd [] 7 0 0 0 0 0
0:39:40 100 ¥ ath O [ 6 0 0 O 0 0
0:40:04 100 v [] 0 0 O 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Christian Eckhoff

Master

20014
20031
20002
20045
20017
20030
20043
20054
20042
20023
20066
20004
20007
20069
20068
20012
20025
20065
20048
20020
20036
20027
20032
20059

Vision
Dibs
Glider
Flirt
Remedy
Zip
Zemma
Busy
Ditto
Zagato
Lizzy
Ducker
Bailey
Skootz
Sniper
Panda
Spoon
Score
Sochi
Cinder
Batman
Image
Fargo

Porter

20 inch

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Belgian Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Labrador

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Portuguese Water Dog

Flat-Coated Retriever

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Australian Shepherd
Samoyed
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Entlebucher Mountain Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Vizsla

German Shepherd Dog

Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Vizsla

Irish Water Spaniel

Stephanie Spyr
Stacey Steimle
Nici Parker
Laura J Turner
Ellen R. Green
Nora Zamichow
Paul Kirk
Susan Cucura
Teresa Rodney
Janet Colby
Michelle Keating
Tracy Tennison
Sandy Shannon
Brenda Farrington
Shirley Kuvelas
Debbie Lang
Sasha Feiler
Teresa Rodney
Jamie Walton
Molly Rapini
John Zappe
Geri Hernandez
Carol Keller

Sally Lewis

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles, Inc.
- JWW Class Scores

Friday, August 30, 2019

Course Time:

FAULTS

Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time

Time Score Q
0:23:00 100 1st
0:27:70 100 2nd
0:28:30 100 3rd
0:28:67 100 ¥ ath
0:28:70 100
0:29:06 100
0:29:43 100
0:30:56 100
0:31:09 100
0:32:21 100
0:33:31 100
0:34:14 100
0:36:03 100
0:36:84 100
ABSENT L)
ABSENT L]
ABSENT L)
No Time NQ Q
0:25:23 NQ [
0:25:24 NQ L
0:26:29 NQ [
0:26:30 NO L1
0:26:54 NO [
0:28:07 NQ [
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Excellent/Master | Christian Eckhoff

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles, Inc.

Friday, August 30, 2019

- JWW Class Scores

20008 Rio Golden Retriever Teri Chang 0:28:37 NO [ 0 1 2 1 0
20006 Zipper Australian Shepherd Ann Grimes 0:28:44 NO L] O O 0 0 1 1 0
20021 Hana Australian Shepherd Karen Kaito 0:29:71 NO [] 1 0 0 0 1 0
20063 Zooom Australian Shepherd George Stupar 0:29:96 NO [ OO 0 0 1 0 0
20005 Remy Golden Retriever Daryl Kauleinamoku 0:31:30 NO [] OO 0 0 1 0 0
20028 Tripp Belgian Malinois Libby Marsh 0:36:91 NO L] O O 0 1 1 0 0
20022 Leir Border Collie Sharon Adams 0:37:87 NO Q OO 0 1 1 0 0
20067 Tori Golden Retriever Kathy Moore 0:38:86 NO [ OO 0 2 1 0 0
20046 Lulu Australian Cattle Dog Paige Rickerd 0:39:18 NO [] N 3 0 0 0 0
20105 Skedaddle Vizsla Jamie Walton 0:42:23 NO Q O O 12 1 0 2 0
20064 Quincy Standard Schnauzer Carol Karas 0:44:85 NO Q O O 18 0 3 0 0
Course Yardage: ______ 144 courseTime: 38

Excellent 20 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E

20055 Vixen Border Collie Jack Kuvelas ABSENT [! O O 0 0 O 0 o0
20057 June English Springer Spaniel Jodi Christy ABSENT E . 0 0 0 0 0
20018 Brew Golden Retriever Teri Chang 0:27:83 NO Q N 0 0 0 1 0
20001 Boomer Australian Cattle Dog Teresa Castillo 0:29:89 NO Q OO 0 1 0 0 0
20052 Katy Australian Shepherd Sundi Prechtl 0:30:35 NO Q OO 0 1 1 1 0
20016 Freya Flat-Coated Retriever Debbie Best 0:35:33 NQ L] . 0 3 2 3 0
20056 Keno Australian Shepherd Brigitta Westall 0:37:68 NO Q OO 0 1 0 0 0
20102 Krewe Golden Retriever Zoe Beatty 0:38:16 NO L] N 0 0 1 0 0
20085 Sport Australian Shepherd Robert Prechtl 0:40:62 NO [] 0O 6 2 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Christian Eckhoff

144 Course Time:

Master

24010 Monster
24012 Jif
24011 Bender
24002 Jetta
24007 Bailey
24008 Diamond
24015 Raven
24003 Koa
24001 Beau
24005 Tucki

Master

24901 Champ

24 inch

Giant Schnauzer
Weimaraner

Belgian Tervuren
Doberman Pinscher
Flat-Coated Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Rottweiler

Golden Retriever
Irish Setter

Golden Retriever

24C inch

Border Collie

Course Yardage:

Michelle Kiernan
Lori Barbee
Sarah Naia Stier
Nancy Ledyard
Tracy Tennison
Nici Parker
Frances Mistler
Joanne Sato
Nancy Fenoglio
Linda Finco

Course Yardage:

Bill Molloy

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles, Inc.
Friday, August 30, 2019

- JWW Class Scores

FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W F E
0:25:31 100 st L) L1 15 0 0 O 0 0
0:26:06 100 2nd 14 0 0 0 0 0
0:30:38 100 ard L) L1 10 0 0 O 0 o0
No Time NQ L1 o 0 0 O 0 1
No Time NO [ L O 0 0 O 0o 1
0:23:21 NO L) L O 0 0 O 1 0
0:28:63 NQ L1 i 0 0 0 2 0
0:36:32 NO [ L O 0 0 O© 1 0
0:43:79 NOQ [ i 6 0 0 0 0
0:47:09 NQ [ O 18 0 0 0 o0

144  course Time: 38

FAUIL TS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time R W F E
0:25:79 100 1st 12 0 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



_ Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles, Inc.
Premier | Christian Eckhoff Friday, August 30, 2019 - JWW Class Scores

Premier 08 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E

8015 Daizy Papillon Alan Rowley No Time NO [ L0 0 1 3 1 1
8023 Bug Miniature Schnauzer Marian Drake No Time NO L] O O 0 1 0 0 1
8016 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam Metzger No Time NO L ][O 0 0 O 0 o0
Premier Preferred 12 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E

12005 Spree Shetland Sheepdog Lisa Hill 0:34:21 100 1st [ O 0 0 O 0 o0
Premier 12 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E

12021 Dandini Border Terrier Alan 1zumi 0:35.67 100 st LI 0 0 0 0 0
12040 Crystal Cocker Spaniel Stephen Herwig No Time NO Q N 0 3 0 0 1
12035 Dodger Shetland Sheepdog Heather Ransdell 0:40:63 NO E L] O] o 1 1 1 0
Premier Preferred 16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E

16007 Cannon Australian Shepherd Nancy Gast 0:31:39 100 st LI 0 0 0 0 0
16079 Chancy Pant Vizsla Jamie Walton 0:40:15 100 ond [ [J 0 0 O 0 0
16039 Tobie Border Collie Elicia Calhoun 0:28:07 NO [ (][] 0 0 O 1 0
Premier 16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E

16004 Echo Keeshond Tawn Sinclair 0:41:00 100 1st L] 0 0 0 0 0
16055 Roo Australian Cattle Dog Kathleen Claycomb 0:44:38 NO Q L] O] 0o 2 1 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Christian Eckhoff

Premier Preferred

20029 Dexter

Premier

20014 Vision
20068 Sniper
20025 Spoon
20055 Vixen
20067 Tori

20102 Krewe
20059 Porter
20048 Sochi

Premier

24011 Bender
24015 Raven

Premier

24901 Champ

20 inch

Golden Retriever

20 inch

Border Collie

Border Collie

Entlebucher Mountain Dog
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Irish Water Spaniel

Vizsla

24 inch

Belgian Tervuren

Rottweiler

24C inch

Border Collie

Zoe Beatty

Stephanie Spyr
Shirley Kuvelas
Sasha Feiler
Jack Kuvelas
Kathy Moore
Zoe Beatty
Sally Lewis

Jamie Walton

Sarah Naia Stier

Frances Mistler

Bill Molloy

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles, Inc.
Friday, August 30, 2019

- JWW Class Scores

FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
0:35:63 100 1st ) [ 0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
0:26:01 100 ¥ 1st [ 0 0 O 0 0
ABSENT L) L O 0 0 O0 0 0
ABSENT L] O 0 0 O 0 0
ABSENT L) L O 0 0 O 0 0
0:34:04 NQ [ [ O 0 2 3 2 0
0:35:18 NQ [ Hp 0 0 O 1 0
0:38:97 NQ [ L O 0 1 2 3 0
0:41:04 NQ [ O 0 2 0 0 o0
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
0:33:61 100 ¥ 1st [ 0 0 O 0 0
0:38:57 NO [T O O 0 0 O 2 0
FAULTS I
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
0:28:47 NO [T O 0 1 1 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Open Preferred

12044 Maia

Open Preferred

16016 Maverick

Open

16060 Gotham
16071 Xuby

Open

20035 Tony
20079 Jury
20082 Lady Sif
20087 Mr. Quinn
20084 Darcy

Open

24016 X

12 inch
Pumi
16 inch

Katherine Ogden

Course Yardage:

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Hayley Mack

16 inch

Cocker Spaniel

Pumi

20 inch

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Irish Water Spaniel

24 inch

Belgian Tervuren

Course Yardage:

Colleen M. Keough

Kathie Ogden

Course Yardage:

Melinda Dayhuff
Nancy Gast
Sharon Adams
George Stupar
Sally Lewis

Course Yardage:

Judy Turner

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles, Inc.
- JWW Class Scores

Friday, August 30, 2019

122 Course Time: 43
Time Score Q Place
0:45:52 NO [

125 Course Time: 41
Time Score Q Place
0:26:26 NO [

122  course Time: 38
Time Score Q Place
No Time NOQ [
0:29:55 NOQ L

125 Course Time: 36
Time Score Q Place
No Time NO [

No Time NQ Q
0:34:03 NO [
0:36:16 NO [
0:53:07 NO !

125  course Time: 38
Time Score Q Place

0:36:26 NO [

2xQ/ Top25

[]

2xQ/ Top25

[]

2xQ/ Top25

[
[

2xQ/ Top25

[]

I R A
I R A

2xQ/ Top25

[]

[]

[]

[
[

[]

[]

FAULTS

Time R W E E
4 1 1 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R W E E
0 0 0 1 0
FAULTS l

Time R W F E
0 0 1 1

0 2 3 0
FAULTS |

Time R W E E
0 1 0 0 1

0 0 1 0 1

0 3 1 0 0

0 2 0 2 0

34 2 1 1 0
FAULTS |

Time R W F E
0 2 1 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Novice | Christian Eckhoff

Novice B

8035 Paisley

Novice Preferred

16070 Zoe

Novice B

16082 Teagan
16065 Samigirl
16062 Benny
16069 Scout
16072 Charley
16064 Moto
16066 Wicklow

Novice B

20090 Root
20091 lIris
20092 Zamp
20088 Lola
20095 Bandit

08 inch

Course Yardage:

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Deborah Wachter

16 inch

Bearded Collie

16 inch

Course Yardage:

Pam Remark

Course Yardage:

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Diane Sox

All American/Mixed Breed
Parson Russell Terrier
Australian Cattle Dog
Keeshond

Basenji

Shetland Sheepdog

20 inch

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Tervuren

Border Collie

Joy Slaughter
Paige Rickerd
Lori Zywiciel
Kris Arnds

Alyce N Sumita
Suzanne Herrick

Course Yardage:

Christine Leslie
John Cucura
Sandy Maher
Kai Degner

Jeannette Walder

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles, Inc.
Friday, August 30, 2019

- JWW Class Scores

106 Course Time: 46
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
0:45:63 100 1st ) [ 0 0 0 0 0
112 Course Time: 42
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
0:64:97 NO [ O 22 1 0 1 0
109 course Time: 40
FAULTS l
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
0:40:25 100 1st [ L 0 0 O 0 0
0:34:71 95 2nd [ [ 0 1 0 0 0
0:45:06 90 3ard [0 5 1 0 0 o0
0:45:12 90 ¥ 4th [ [ 5 1 0 0 0
No Time NO L1 o 0 1 1 2 1
No Time NO [ L O 0 2 2 2 1
0:47:70 NO L1 O 7 1 1 0 0
112 Course Time: 37
FAULTS l
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
0:21:35 100 1st L L 0 0 O 0 o0
0:31:20 100 ond [ [J 0 0 O 0 0
0:26:25 NO [T O 0 4 3 3 0
0:36:20 NO [ L O 0 1 0 1 0
0:36:56 NO [ L O 0 1 0 4 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



